100%

100%

100%

100%

65%

25%

41%

31%

>25%

24%

19%

>15%

>10%

>10%

>10%

>10%

10%

<5%

=

AUGUSTINUS FONDEN

STIFTET 25. MARTS 1942

Koncernoversigt

Augustinus Fonden
100%

Chr. Augustinus
Fabrikker Aktieselskab

CAF Invest A/S

Skodsborg Sundhedscenter A/S

Rungsted Sundpark A/S

Skodsborg Sundpark A/S

Skandinavisk Holding A/S

Tivoli A/S (faktisk ejerandel 46%)

Jeudan A/S

Gyldendal A/S

Scandinavian Tobacco Group A/S

Gubi A/S

Kristeligt Dagblad A/S

Royal Unibrew A/S

Gabriel Holding A/S

Monberg & Thorsen A/S

NNIT A/S

Solar A/S

K. Nissen International A/S

AMBU A/S

100%

100%

32%

= 55%

® Datterselskab
B Associeret selskab

% Ejerskab angivet i procent

Kurhotel Skodsborg A/S

Fritz Hansen A/S (faktisk ejerandel 65 %)

Tivoli A/S (faktisk ejerandel 46 %)

Ejendomme af 1. januar 2012
(faktisk ejerandel 36 %)



